QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD142_15072024172929

NAWLAKHA - Mob : 9691233333

Date : 15-07-2024 17:29:29

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

TGNO

SGR575

SGR621

SGR346

SGR831

SGR804

SLR3014

SLR2949

SLR2207

SLR2812

SLR2835

SLR1156

SLR2792

SLR2954

SLR2909

GWT

4.363

4.628

5.090

7.201

4.929

6.170

4.162

2.235

3.166

4.061

3.470

1.783

3.852

3.735

LWT

0.190

0.070

0.097

0.091

0.086

1.358

0.345

0.182

0.000

0.377

0.348

0.000

0.143

0.614

NWT

4173

4.558

4.993

7.110

4.843

4.812

3.817

2.053

3.166

3.684

3.122

1.783

3.709

3.121

Stn value

228

84

116

109

104

576

83

20

452

302

172

458

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

283.00

139.00

171.00

164.00

159.00

0.00

0.00

75.00

0.00

0.00

357.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

SLR2821

SLR2689

SLR2840

SLR2871

SLR2581

4.315

3.082

2.705

5.172

1.646

75.765

1.026

0.545

0.039

0.941

0.112

6.564

3.289

2.537

2.666

4,231

1.534

69.201

457 55.00
113 55.00
47 55.00
599 55.00
66 55.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

121.00

3,986.000 1,045.000 1,469.000



